WELLNESS SPA

Redlands

WELLNESS TREATMENTS

MEDICAL WEIGHT LOSS
Initial 3 months $750
3 month Extension $650

MEDICAL WELLNESS VISIT

Initial (up to 60 min) $250
Follow up (up to 45 min) $200
IV HYDRATION THERAPY

By Casieology Aesthetic FROM
Executive IV $200
Defense IV $200
Skin Refresh IV $200
Athlete/Bodybuilder $200
Slim IV $200
NAD 500 ml (120 min) $500
NAD 1000 ml (180 min) $850
Add-on;
Calcium gluconate or Magnesium +$50
Chloride

VITAMIN INJECTIONS

By Casieology Aesthetic
B5, B6, B7, B12, B-Complex, Glutathione,  $30
or Vitamin C

Aminoplex $50
Lipotropic $55
NAD $150
Lipoboost (x4 weekly) $300

29 S 6™ Street, Redlands, CA 92373
Call/Text (909) 735-1041 www.redlandsbodysculpting.com



WELLNESS SPA

Redlands 500

AESTHETIC TREATMENTS

WRINKLE INJECTIONS

Botox®
Dysport®

DERMAL FILLER

Lips/cheeks/chin/hands/ other locations

COLLAGEN BOOST INJECTIONS

Sculptra®

Under-Eye PRP Injection

AEROLAS® LASER

Skin Rejuvenation
Acne Treatment
Melasma/Pigmentation
Spider Vein

Hair Removal 3 sessions

BODY CONTOURING

US Cavitation + RF Vacuum
US Cavitation + RF Vacuum
+ RF Skin Tightening

RF skin Tightening

Call/Text (909) 735-1041

29 S 6" Street, Redlands, CA 92373

FROM
$12.00/u
$4.50/u

From
$750/syringe

FROM
$850
$599

From
$300
$175

$300
$200
$300

From
$250
$250

$200

www.redlandsbodysculpting.com



WELLNESS SPA

Redlands 500

AESTHETIC TREATMENTS

MICRONEEDLING

Microneedling with HA $499
Microneedling with PRP $599
Hair Restoration with PRP $599
MEDICAL FACIALS

By Casieology Aesthetic

Medical Facial
Glass Skin Facial
Contouring Facial
VI Peel Facial
Microcurrent Facial
Dermaplaning

CHEMICAL PEEL
VI Peel
ZO Stimulator Peel

PDO THREAD
PDO Smooth Thread

SKIN TAG REMOVAL

$675
$500
$450
$400
$200
$150

$250
$150

$25/ Thread

From $150

29 S 6" Street, Redlands, CA 92373

Call/Text (909) 735-1041

www.redlandsbodysculpting.com



