

## **WELLNESS TREATMENTS**

MEDICAL WEIGHT LOSS	
Initial 3 months	\$750
3 month Extension	\$650
MEDICAL WELLNESS VISIT	
Initial (up to 60 min)	\$250
Follow up (up to 45 min)	\$200
IV HYDRATION THERAPY	
By Casieology Aesthetic	FROM
Executive IV	\$200
Defense IV	\$200
Skin Refresh IV	\$200
Athlete/Bodybuilder	\$200
Slim IV	\$200
NAD 500 ml (120 min)	\$500
NAD 1000 ml (180 min)	\$850
Add-on;	
Calcium gluconate or Magnesium	+ \$50

# VITAMIN INJECTIONS

Chloride

By Casieology Aesthetic
B5, B6, B7, B12, B-Complex, Glutathione, \$30
or Vitamin C

Aminoplex	\$50
Lipotropic	\$55
NAD	\$150
Lipoboost (x4 weekly)	\$300



# **AESTHETIC TREATMENTS**

WRINKLE INJECTIONS	FROM
Botox®	\$12.00/u
Dysport®	\$4.50/u
DERMAL FILLER	From
Lips/cheeks/chin/hands/ other locations	\$750/syringe
COLLAGEN BOOST INJECTIONS	FROM
Sculptra®	\$850
Under-Eye PRP Injection	\$599
AEROLAS® LASER	From
Skin Rejuvenation	\$300
Acne Treatment	\$175
Melasma/Pigmentation	\$300
Spider Vein	\$200
Hair Removal 3 sessions	\$300
BODY CONTOURING	From
US Cavitation + RF Vacuum	\$250
US Cavitation + RF Vacuum	\$250
+ RF Skin Tightening	
RF skin Tightening	\$200



## **AESTHETIC TREATMENTS**

#### MICRONEEDLING

Microneedling with HA \$499 Microneedling with PRP \$599

Hair Restoration with PRP \$599

### **MEDICAL FACIALS**

By Casieology Aesthetic

Medical Facial \$675

Glass Skin Facial \$500

Contouring Facial \$450

VI Peel Facial \$400

Microcurrent Facial \$200

Dermaplaning \$150

### **CHEMICAL PEEL**

VI Peel \$250 ZO Stimulator Peel \$150

#### **PDO THREAD**

PDO Smooth Thread \$25/ Thread

SKIN TAG REMOVAL From \$150